2023 State Concert Festival

Warm-up
8:30 AM
9:00: AM
9:30: AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM

1:00: PM
1:30: PM
2:00: PM
2:30: PM
3:00: PM
3:30: PM
4:00: PM

4/7/2023

Stage
9:00 AM

9:30: AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM
12:00: PM
Lunch
1:30 PM
2:00: PM
2:30 PM
3:00: PM
3:30 PM
4:00: PM
4:30 PM

Clinic
9:30 AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM
12:00: PM
12:30: PM

2:00: PM
2:30: PM
3:00: PM
3:30: PM
4:00: PM
4:30: PM
5:00: PM

Band
Beechwood Middle
Hillcrest MS
Laing Symphonic
Anderson School District 2 Middle School Concert Band
Batesburg-Leesville Middle School Symphonic Band
John W. Moore Middle School Wind Ensemble
Sneed MS Intermediate Band

River Oaks Honor Band
Northwood Middle School Honor Band
Rollings Middle School Symphonic Band
Chapin MS 8th Grade Band
D.R. Hill 8th Grade Honors Band
Riverside MS 8th Grade Symphonic Band (Anderson)
Florence Chapel Middle School Symphonic Band

Grade

Schedule

Director

Criag Davis

Christian Scott, Jason Ray
Adam Vernon-Young

John Fulmer, CiGi Curry
Glen Funderburk

Richard Hyman

Matthew Carl

Alice Aldredge

Jake Campbell

Marie Evans

Maria Manaeva

Thomas Cotter, Eric Bell, and Allison Schweickert
Maggie Walters

Alicia Crutchlow



