2023 State Concert Festival Schedule

Warm-up	<u>Stage</u>	Clinic	<u>Band</u>	<u>Grade</u>	Director
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	9:30 AM	Beechwood Middle	III	Criag Davis
9:00: AM	9:30: AM	10:00: AM	Hillcrest MS	III	Christian Scott, Jason Ray
9:30: AM	10:00: AM	10:30: AM	Laing Symphonic	IV	Adam Vernon-Young
10:00: AM	10:30: AM	11:00: AM	Anderson School District 2 Middle School Concert Band	II	John Fulmer, CiGi Curry
10:30: AM	11:00: AM	11:30: AM	Batesburg-Leesville Middle School Symphonic Band	II	Glen Funderburk
11:00: AM	11:30: AM	12:00: PM	John W. Moore Middle School Wind Ensemble	III	Richard Hyman
11:30: AM	12:00: PM	12:30: PM	Sneed MS Intermediate Band	IV	Matthew Carl
Lunch					
1:00: PM	1:30 PM	2:00: PM	River Oaks Honor Band	II	Alice Aldredge
1:30: PM	2:00: PM	2:30: PM	Northwood Middle School Honor Band	II	Jake Campbell
2:00: PM	2:30 PM	3:00: PM	Rollings Middle School Symphonic Band	III	Marie Evans
2:30: PM	3:00: PM	3:30: PM	Chapin MS 8th Grade Band	Ш	Maria Manaeva
3:00: PM	3:30 PM	4:00: PM	D.R. Hill 8th Grade Honors Band	Ш	Thomas Cotter, Eric Bell, and Allison Schweickert
3:30: PM	4:00: PM	4:30: PM	Riverside MS 8th Grade Symphonic Band (Anderson)	III	Maggie Walters
4:00: PM	4:30 PM	5:00: PM	Florence Chapel Middle School Symphonic Band	III	Alicia Crutchlow